08
07
04
 R
ev
.:1
SM SERIES
WATER COOLED ASSEMBLIES WITH SCR

Compact and roughness construction.
Isolated cooling system.
High efficiency (optimized).
Anaerobic resin sealed water connections.
Long term reliability.
Short delivery time
Direct connection within the thyristor modules.
Standard working voltage up to 400VRMS.
Ready to use.
Low cost.
Fig.
Rosca /
Thread
Ø rácor /
racord Ø
SM.-W1C0060W12... 60 520 460 1050 V, T. 1/8" gas 9 mm. 1
SM.-W1C0133W12... 133 1500 1350 9100 V, T. 1/8" gas 9 mm. 1
SM.-W1C0188W12... 188 1700 1540 11850 V, T. 1/8" gas 9 mm. 1
SM.-W1C0257W12... 257 2250 2000 20000 V, T. 1/8" gas 9 mm. 1
SM.-W1C0402W12... 402 6000 5250 137000 V, T. 1/8" gas 9 mm. 2
SM.-W1C0900W12... 900 (5) 9200 8000 320000 V, T. 1/8" gas 9 mm. 3
SM1-W1C1200W12... 1200 16500 18200 1360000 T. 1/4" gas 12 mm. 4
(1): Vw=4l/min., Tw=25ºC, ED=100% (3): t=10ms., VR=0, Tj=125ºC (5): Tw=15ºC
(2): t=10ms., VR=0, Tj=45ºC (4): Tj=125ºC
Entradas de agua /